
FM; 10.11.2015; File: 52-7440_52-7456_front-rearview_1.cdr

52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller52-7440A XD 8K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7456A XD2 Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7440A XD 8K Core
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52-7441A XD 6K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller52-7441A XD 6K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7456A XD2 Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7441A XD 6K Core
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52-7442A XD 4K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller52-7442A XD 4K Core Rear view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7456A XD2 Controller Front view

52-7492 XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat

52-7442A XD 4K Core
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Ethernet ports on 52-7440/7441/7442 + 52-7456A XD2 Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7440A XD 8K Core
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52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core



52-7440A XD 8K Core + 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core
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up to 12 SFP modules
52-7391A XC Gigabit audio port, multimode 
or
52-7395A XC Gigabit audio port, singlemode
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52-7440A XD 4/6/8K Core
provides 4 slots for 52-7460A DSP Cards 

52-7456A XD2 Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core

52-7460A DSP Card

52-7321A - XC MADI port, multimode SFP 
or
52-7325A - XC MADI port, singlemode SFP
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Internal Connection between 52-7440A XD 4/6/8K Core and 52-7456A XD2 Controller

52-7456A XD2 Controller
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52-7440A XD 8K Core

connector male connector female

52-7492A XC 19" Adapterpanel, flat
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